Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S23

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S23: BROMSGROVE - WORCESTER SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
Via Droitwich

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Droitwich
Stop code: 2000G502724

Fernhill Heath
Stop code: 2000G004801

Tolladine Wood
Stop code: 2000G008301

Sixth Form College
Stop code: 2000G500904

SD School Days Only

S23: WORCESTER SIXTH FORM COLLEGE - DROITWICH
Via Droitwich

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Sixth Form College
Stop code: 2000G000904

Tolladine Wood
Stop code: 2000G501917

Fernhill Heath
Stop code: 2000G004800

Droitwich
Stop code: 2000G001605

SD School Days Only

S23
SD

0759

0812

0821

0835

S23
SD

1622

1631

1639

1651



