## **Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S23**

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

## **S23: BROMSGROVE - WORCESTER SIXTH FORM COLLEGE**

**Via Droitwich** 

**Monday to Friday** 

Service No.:	S23
Notes:	SD
Droitwich Stop code: 2000G502724	0759
Fernhill Heath Stop code: 2000G004801	0812
Tolladine Wood Stop code: 2000G008301	0821
Sixth Form College Stop code: 2000G500904	0835

## **S23: WORCESTER SIXTH FORM COLLEGE - DROITWICH**

School Days Only

**Via Droitwich** 

SD

**Monday to Friday** 

	Service No.:	<b>S23</b>
Notes:		SD
Sixth Form College Stop code: 2000G000904		1622
Tolladine Wood Stop code: 2000G501917		1631
Fernhill Heath Stop code: 2000G004800		1639
Droitwich Stop code: 2000G001605		1651
SD	School Days Only	